

Perry Hall Middle School PTSA 2024-25 Membership & Panther Donation Form



In addition to purchasing a Perry Hall Middle School PTSA membership you can also donate directly, with <u>100% of the donations</u> going to the PHMS PTSA. (Suggested donation amount: \$25)

Parent Teacher Student Association (PTSA) connects parents, students and teachers, administration, and staff to promote success for all students. Monthly events are planned throughout the year. Fundraisers provide support for classroom field trips, teacher supplies, events throughout the year, assemblies and art supplies, school-wide safety needs, and more. Additionally, parents participate in volunteer activities through a variety of committees. PHMS PTSA will pay a portion of dues to the National PTSA.

PHMS PTSA Membership Dues and/or PHMS PTSA Panther Donation – (100% goes to PHMS PTSA) CASH or checks payable to: PHMS PTSA

Name	
Email	Phone:
PHMS Student Name	Grade:

2024-25 Membership Fees:

<u>\$10 Student & PHMS Staff</u> <u>\$15 per Family/Household</u> <u>\$50 per Business</u>

Quantity		Total
\$10 Student/Staff Membership	X \$10	\$
\$15 Family/Household Membership	X \$15	\$
\$50 Business Membership	X \$50	\$
PHMS PTSA Optional Donation	X \$ any	\$

Total for all memberships \$

Total Panther Donation Amount \$

TOTAL ENCLOSED \$

PHMS PTSA is now accepting online memberships & donations with PayPal. Please put your Name and Student's Name & Grade and Total Membership and Donation Amounts in in the NOTES section along with your e-mail address so we can contact you. - Thank you!.